3-Jan
10-Jan
17-Jan
24-Jan
31-Jan
7-Feb
14-Feb
21-Feb
28-Feb
7-Mar
14-Mar
21-Mar
28-Mar
4/4/2026 Easter
11-Apr
18-Apr
25-Apr
2-May
9-May
16-May
23-May
30-May
6-Jun
13-Jun
20-Jun
27-Jun
4-Jul
11-Jul
18-Jul
25-Jul

Patrick Miner
Cathy Maile
Nick Schulte
Steven Stumpff
James Brecht
Mark Frese
Patrick Miner
Nick Schulte
Cathy Maile
Steven Stumpff
James Brecht
Mark Frese
Patrick Miner
Cathy Maile
Nick Schulte
Steven Stumpff
James Brecht
Patrick Miner
Mark Frese
Cathy Maile
Nick Schulte
Steven Stumpff
James Brecht
Mark Frese
Patrick Miner
Cathy Maile
Nick Schulte
Steven Stumpff
James Brecht
Mark Frese

Mark LaGrange
Mark Frese
Shelley Schulte
Greg Becker
Lori Havran
Steven Stumpff
Cathy Maile
Rob Schulte
Mark LaGrange
Shelley Schulte
Mark Frese
Lori Havran
Greg Becker
Rob Schulte
Mark LaGrange
Mark Frese
Cathy Maile
Steven Stumpff
Lori Havran
Mark LaGrange
Greg Becker
Rob Schulte
Cathy Maile
Steven Stumpff
Mark LaGrange
Mark Frese
Shelley Schulte
Lori Havran
Greg Becker
Rob Schulte

Steve Havran
Tom Cahalan
Andrew Schulte
Darrell Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese

Rob Schulte
Steve Havran
Tom Cahalan
Andrew Schulte
Tom Cahalan
Calvin Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese
Steve Havran
Rob Schulte
Tom Cahalan
Andrew Schulte
Darrell Schulte
Calvin Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese

Rob Schulte
Steve Havran
Tom Cahalan
Andrew Schulte
Darrell Schulte

Greg Becker
Louis Frese
Steve Havran
Calvin Schulte
Steve Havran
Rob Schulte
Andrew Schulte
Tom Cahalan
Darrell Schulte
Calvin Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese
Steve Havran
Calvin Schulte
Andrew Schulte
Darrell Schulte
Calvin Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese

Rob Schulte
Tom Cahalan
Andrew Schulte
Darrell Schulte
Calvin Schulte
Greg Becker
Jim Garin

Louis Frese

Rob Schulte



